
7.5 Jack Lamason reviews
Cricket Match, Australia v. York-
shire and discusses prospects’for 2nd Test
7.15 "Officer Crosby"
7.30 Evening Programme
Five Favourite Rags
7.45 sn eomrg Impostors: JohnHatfield
8.12 Musical Comedy Theatre:"Girls from Gottenberg"
8.42 The Hit Parade
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 BBC Brains Trust: John
eer ee Col. Walter Elliot,Dr. E. M. Joad, Lord Samuel,ES Ee, Wootton, and Quiz
Master Donald McCullough
40 .0 Vocals by Frances Lang-
ford
10.16 Organ Reveries by Dick
Leibert
10.30 Close down

Gl Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8.10 Close down
3. 4 Start the Day Right
9.15 At the Console: Organ
Music by Reginald Foort, with
the songs of Richard Tauber
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "The Selec-
tion of Beef Cuts"
10.20 Devotional Service
ae ore My Lady: ‘The Vaga-nds"
41. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music,

1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Local Weather Conditions
2. 1 From A to Z
2.30 Music While You Work
3.,0 ‘Backstage of Life"
3.15 "Accent on Rhythm’
(BBC Production)

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No. 2 in D, Op, 36Sonata in F for Piano and
Horn Beethoven

4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Ciose down
6. O Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
4-0 Consumer Time7.5 Jack Lamason reviews the
Cricket Match Australia v. York-
Shire and discusses prospectsfor the 2nd Test
7.15 Book Talk: Dr, K. J. Sheen
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME’
Oamaru Schools Music Festival
(from Oamaru Opera House)
10. O Josephine Bradley and her
Ballroom Orchestra
aaa Rhythm Parade: Jim Scou-ar
41.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

GVO honed.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Film Favourites
6.15 "Fresh Heir’
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 "The Woman in White,"
featuring Flora Robson
(BBQ Programme)

8. 0 Symphonic ProgrammeEileen Joyce (piano), with Ana-tole’ Fistoulari and the London
Symphony Orchestra
Concerto No. 1 in G Minor,Op. 28 Mendelssohn
8.20 Sir Henry J, Wood and
the Queen’s Hall Orchestra
Symphonic Variations, Op. 78

Dvorak
8.41. Eugene Goossens and the
Royal Opera Orchestra
The Accursed Hunter Franck

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 "Tasman Crossing," adrama of murder in the fore-
castle, by George Farwell
(NZBS Production)

10. 0 Music by BerliozSir Hamilton Harty and the
London Symphony Orchestra
King Lear Overture
10.142 Joseph Szigeti (violin),with Constant Lambert and the
Philharmonia Orchestra
Reverie and Caprice (Rom-
ance, Op, 8)

10.21. Sir Hamilton Harty andthe Halle Orchestra
Romeo and Julet: ‘Queen
Mab," Scherzo

10.30 Close down

AN AA INVERCARGI« 680 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 "4 Date with Janie"
9.16 Variety Bandbox
9.34 Recital for Three10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down

12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 "The Silver Horde"
2.15 Classical Hour
Ballade for Piano and Orch-
estra
Requiem Faure
3.0 Peter— Am315 "The Way Good
Speech," talk hy nay Fancourt
3.30. Music While You Work
4.0 Ballads Old and New
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Johnny
B, Careful" and Our Feathered
Friends '

5. 0 €lose down
6.0 "The Famous -Match"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreelye Consumer Time
7. 5 Australian Cricketers in
England: Jack Lamason reviews
the play in the game against
Yorkshire
7.15 After Dinner Music
7.30 Spotlight Parade of Songs,arranged by Frank Beadle
8.15 "Bandom Harvest"
8.45 RENA SMITH (contralto)Handel
Weeping Forever (‘Rinaldo’’)
How Changed the Vision
Largo (‘‘Xerxes’’)
(A Studio Performance)
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Music for Bandsmen
10. 0 Soft Lights and. Sweet
Music ‘ ‘

10.30 Close down

GLA (D) sctone 29m.
6. 0 p.m. An Hour with You
6.30 The C.Y.M.. Presents
7. 0 The Smile Family

—

8.0 Especially for You
9.0 Midweek Function
9.30 Cowboy Roundup
10. 0 Tunes of the Times
11. 0 Close down

Wednesday, June 23LocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 pm, 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

LZ we we.
6. Oa.m. Up With the Lark (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather9..0 Morning Recipe Session9.25 Art Union Draw, My Lucky
Day
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Conversation Music: Car-
men Cavellero (piano)12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter ses-sion (Jane)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service Session3.0 Matinee: Queen’s Hall LightOrchestra
3.15 Looking Back: Yesterday’s
Song Successes
3.30 Voice of Romance: Tino
Rossi
3.45 Marek Weber and his Or-chestra4.0 Denny Dennis
4.15 On the Trail: Eric Win-
stone and his Orchestra
4:30 Country Style4.45 Windjammer "

EVENING PROGRAMME6.30 Top Line Artists7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Jealous Sister45 Magic of Massed Voices0 First Light Fraser Returns15 Ralph and Bett-30 Fashions in Melody45
vi
[t)

Radio Editor (Kenneth Mel-
©

Mowmon

ts Opera for the People:Carmen (Part 2) |9.30 Recent Recordings ,10. 0 Behind the Microphone10.30 Musical Comedy Memories
|11. 0 Melodies to Remember

11.30 Popular Variety12. 0 Close down

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Art Union Draw: My Lucky
Day
9.30 Footlight Echoes
9.45 Rainbow Music
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch-Time Music
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service Session
(Marjorie)3.0 At the Ballet
4. 0 Baritone and Bass
4.30 Judy Garland Entertains
4.45 Windjammer: Colombia(part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Picture Parade
6.30 Mrs. Parkington
2° 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:Modern Rural Sports, by 0O.
Henry
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 At the Organ:Ethel Smith
8.45 King of Quiz, with Lyell
Boyes
9. 0 Opera for the People:
Cavalleria Rusticana (part 2)
9.45 Instruments of the Orches-tra: Violin
10. O Dance Miniatures De Ballet
10.1& Don’t Get Me Wrong, Peter
Cheyney10.30 Through the South Seaswith Ray Kinney11. QO Music of Our Time12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

7.0
9.0
9.25
Day
9.30
9.45

8. 0
Hill)

6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
Porridge Patrol
Breakfast Club (Happi
Morning Recipe Session

(Aunt Daisy)Art Union Draw: My Lucky
Waltzes of Waldteufel
Artist for To-day: Laur-

ence Tibbett
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
12. 0
12.30

My Husband’s Love
Movie Magazine
Legend of Kathie Warren
Crossroads of Life
Lunchtime to Melody
p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)
1.30 Aunt dJenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service (Molly)3.0 These You Have Loved
3.15 Composers’ Compendium
Edvard Grieg
3.30
3.45
4. 0
4.45
in the Shipping World
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0
6.30
Popular Music

ofsnokSaok

7
7
7
7
8
8
8
8
9

9 Su
10. 0
daine and Farmila
10.15 Just for You: The Terry
Howard Show
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

and his Orchestra

eatlace! (part 2)

Blithe Spirites:,Ray Noble
Stephen Foster Memories
Fancy Free ;

Windjammer: Vanderbilts

Dinner Music
From the Treasury of
Reserved
Consumer Time
Bluey and Curley
Adventures of Perry Mason
The Mission Million
First, Light Fraser Returns
Raiph and BettThe Squadronaires
Beloved Rogue
Opera for the People:
Melody PanoramaTwo’s Company: Lums-

Light Classical Cameo
Paging Kate Smith
Dance and Romance
Variety
Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

z 0 a.m. LONDON NEWS5 Start the Day Right
Early Morning Melodies7.35 Morning Star

9. 0 Morning Recipe Session9.25 Art Union Draw: My Lucky
3.30 Stars of the Air :

9.45 Music in the Horlick Man-
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 1 Give and Bequeath «+
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter
Session4.8 Variety
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service Session
(Alma)
3: 0 The Waltz KingsTauber Time
3.30 Cheerful Tunes
4. 0 Slim Bryant and his Wild-
4.15 Rhythm Pianists
4.30 Something .New4.45 Windjammer: The Voyage
|

of the Jamboree (part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. The Mystery of Darringtona ;

7.0 Consumer Time
7.15 Biuey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 The Phantom Drummer
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Over Manhattan Way8.45 Voyage from Bombay (first
broadcast)
9. 0 Opera for the People:Romeo and Juliet (part 2)
9.30 Evening Musicale
9.45 Vaughn Monroe Entertains10. 0 The Romance of Famous
Jewels: Jewels of Ivan the Ter-rible
10.15 Your Music and Mine
10.30 Reserved
11.15 Heigh-ho the Merry-oh ;

11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore-
cast
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.31 Marches for Orchestra
9.45 The Singer is Heddle Nash
10. 0 Morning Tea Melodies10.15 Three Generations gh

os

10.30 Notable Quotable /10.31 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. @ Music for Everyone
6.30 Memories of the Stage and
Screen
6.45 His Last Plunge7. 0 Consumer Time7.5 The Mills Brothers and
Ella Fitzgerald7.15 The Todds
7.30 The Corsican Brothers
7.45 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Puzzled
Suitor
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty.
8.30 Time for Dancing8.45 Spotlight on Billy _Mayerl
9. 0 Opera for the People:Tannhauser (Part 2)9.32 Singing for Your Supper
9.45 The Little Theatre: PrisonBreak10. 0 Close down

Humorous complication’s aris
ing out of the domestic prob
lems of a small family are iron
ed out to the satisfaction of all *
concerned in "Ralph and Betty,’ a Commercial station
feature at 8.15 p.m. every Mon
day,
taesar" pes and Friday
Peter Ceara’ is A, modern
English writer who giyes his
plots and themes a _ uniquetwist. For unusual and thrill
ing entertainment listen to the
radio adaptation of his "Don’t
Get Me Wrong" from 2ZB at
10.15 p.m. every Wednesday.
-_- --o-. -- ow —

IcReszke
Bte do mch beties


